
Quotient
familial CAF

Tarif colonie journée

Divais Hors commune

Tranche 1

Tranche 2

Tranche 3

Tranche 4

Tranche 5

Tranche 6

0 à 450

451 à 620

621 à 850

851 à 1500

1501 à 2000

2001 et +

4,50 €

6,00 €

7,50 €

9,00 €

12,00 €

15,00 €

12,00 €

13,26 €

15,06 €

16,50 €

20,10 €

23,70 €

TARIFS SÉJOUR COLONIE


