TARIFS SÉJOUR COLONIE

	Quotient familial CAF	Tarif colonie journée	
		Divais	Hors commune
Tranche 1	0 à 450	4,50 €	12,00€
Tranche 2	451 à 620	6,00€	13,26 €
Tranche 3	621 à 850	7,50 €	15,06 €
Tranche 4	851 à 1500	9,00 €	16,50 €
Tranche 5	1501 à 2000	12,00 €	20,10€
Tranche 6	2001 et +	15,00 €	23,70 €